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B C _ M W A
Workshop Meeting Table

Xpress

This aesthetically refined table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse 
numbers of participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 worksurface piece, 2 per workshop legs with levelers, power module cut-out (as 
specified), wire management clips and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (D, M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles 
(6 or 9) options are available. 

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width
Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Source Laminate

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Support Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

LW 6 ST 52

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

D  1"

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

42, 48

Width 

72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LC  Linear Power Module – 
Compact 8"

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMMWA 48 90 S LS
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B C _ M W A
Workshop Meeting Table 

(Continued)

Xpress

DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1" (D) 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

 STRAIGHT (S)

   Source Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
 D W Laminate Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 72 2101 2238 4873 2435 2461 5158
 42 78 2140 2284 4936 2492 2522 5188
 42 84 2289 2439 5122 2657 2688 5387
 42 90 2329 2483 5268 2712 2748 5552
 42 96 2373 2531 5469 2770 2809 5787

 48 78 2317 2447 5320 2665 2702 5655
 48 84 2359 2508 5414 2737 2779 5764
 48 90 2403 2568 5572 2807 2861 5950
 48 96 2447 2630 5787 2879 2939 6204

 RADIUS (R)

   Source Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
   Laminate Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 72 2101 2238 5306 n/a 2461 5591
 42 78 2140 2284 5394 n/a 2522 5645
 42 84 2289 2439 5603 n/a 2688 5866
 42 90 2329 2483 5771 n/a 2748 6055
 42 96 2373 2531 5998 n/a 2809 6314

 48 78 2317 2447 5800 n/a 2702 6134
 48 84 2359 2508 5916 n/a 2779 6268
 48 90 2403 2568 6097 n/a 2861 6477
 48 96 2447 2630 6338 n/a 2939 6755


